873-0300

45 Mountainview Rd. N.
Georgetown

Cheryl

Jackson*
Sales Representative

FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS...
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GORGEOUS 4

Executive home on prestigious Wildwood Road, with just
over 3/4 acre. Neutral decor, lovely bright eat-in kitchen
with walkout to beautiful property. Main floor family room
and laundry, ensuite, finished basement and more.Call for
personal tour. Call Cheryl Jackson*. 0022

N TIRED OF LEASING?
e L F R ... Quite possibly the last time - that you'll have an
" L. T ' R 2 . ¢ opportunity of purchasing commercial property on

Hwy. 7 at this low price. Call for details of zoning

and to arrange an inspection. Call Cheryl Jackson*.
0073

INVESTORS TAKE NOTE

e Lovely 5 level backsplit in Brampton.
B Assumable mortgage at 8.5% for 2-1/2

= = years. Great rental income of $1,800/month
e - + 2 self-contained units with separate

mEmel entrances,6 bdrms., 3 bathrooms, fireplace,

¥ . N walkout to fenced yard backing onto school

e e W

Byard, 1 car garage. First time offered at
fal$183,900. Call for more details. Cheryl
#Jackson*. 0030

VERYTHING SPARKI IS TET

One of Georgetown's most sought after locations. 4 huge bedrooms,
spotless eat-in kitchen with ample cupboard space. Large family room
with fireplace and walkout to well landscaped yard. Enjoy wildlife in
your own backyard, close to ravine, 4th level finished with laundry,
storage, Sth bedroom or rec room. New gas heating and air condition-
ng system. Truly special at $244,900. Call Jackson*. 0036

Guess what I heard on the
‘ news last week?
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Interest rates are
coming down.
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IMMACULATE FERNBROOK BUIL
Modern decor with excellent choice of colours, 2 steps from
park. Large cedar fenced lot, 4 bedrooms, main floor family

room open to kitchen. Listed at $209,900. RM143-95

Gorgeous 5 bedroom with pool & decks, newer broadioom,
custom oak kitchen, beautiful hardwood floors, new roof,
updated baths, and more. RM131-95
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|SOLD THIS HOME =~
| CAN SELL YOURS TOO!!

CALL ME!

| CAN SELL YOURS TOOI!
CALL ME!

RM378-94

RM043-95
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ACTON OFFICE

BILL LAMBERINK
Associate Broker**
Res. 853-0439

(519) 853-2086
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ALMOST 100 YEARS OLD
Super clean, very well kept home, large eat-in kitchen,

4 bdrms. Super nice lot with large garden, single car

garage. Give us a call. We'll be glad to show it to you.
RMAC95-040
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Super starter - 50 x 132 ft. lot, oversized garage (room

for a workshop), finished rec room and more. Call now
for full details. RMAC95-001
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Solid, 3 bedroom home, air conditioned, fenced yard, sin-

gle car garage with automatic opener. Sounds interesting.
Give us a call for all the info. RMAC95-028

And, Angie’s selling houses.
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BEAUTY
Almost 1300 sq. ft.
- With private yard.
& Completely redeco-
e e 1ated, gas fireplace,
new modern light
fixtures, window
coverings and com-
pletely finished
walkout basement.
Asking $149,900.
RMO078-95

SPLISH SPLASH. ..
Gorgeous mature private property with inground pool. Overly improved with
sunroom addition, cathedral ceilings, skylights, extra fireplace and ceram-
ics. Tenderly loved, now for sale at $249,900. RM108-95
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2 Mill St. E.  Toronto Line: 874-3053 RALPH LAM

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(Halton) Corp.

ERINK
Sales Rep.*

Res. 873-0569
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EXCELLENT STARTER

Main floor family room overlooking backyard.
Attached and insulated workshop. Interlock rear patio,
finished rec room, 4 year old furnace. A MUST to see.

Offered at $144,900. RMA(C95-041
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Apartment condo - one bedroom plus den. Building
offers hot tub, sauna, billiards, exercise room & more.
Call today for details.
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BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME

On this beautiful, very private, 22.8 acres property. Rolling
and sloping over 4 acres of mature maple bush. Some
reforested with White Pine. Tree lined meadows. Many
good building sites to choose from. Please call for all the
details.

Lots e lots ?‘ houses.
Call her to sell yours too!

Builder's Sell Off - Never lived in model home, on a gorgeous ravine
lot with walkout basement. Excellent decor and quality upgrades
include fancy mouldings, 9 ft. ceiling, CAC, solarium master, dream
kitchen, security and more at an excellent price. RM023-95

HALF ACRE OF CHARM. ..

and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family room,
4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only $145,900.
RM010-95




